DATE:- 13-05-2024 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2024  REGION: BHOPAL

**k*%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ****x*

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS RESULT

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

COMP

SuUB

SCHOOL : - 54105 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HARSUD NAKA ROAD KHANDW

19172886 M YUVRAJ SINGH RAGHUVANSHI 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

050 D1 062 D1 068 A2 051 C2 053 D1

19172887 M NAMAN KHODE 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

060 C2 070 C1 063 A2 038 D2 068 C1

19172888 F ADITI SAINI 184 002 041 086 087 PASS

076 B2 078 B2 091 A2 089 A1 094 Al

19172889 M AKSHAY MEENA 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

058 C2 066 C2 051 B2 036 D2 045 D2

19172890 M ANMOL VISHWAKARMA 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

056 D1 058 D1 055 B1 045 C2 057 C2

19172891 F ARIBA NAAZ KHAN 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

052 D1 063 C2 060 B1 040 D1 052 D1

PAGE:-

1



19172893

19172894

19172895

19172896

19172897

19172898

19172899

19172900

19172901

19172902

19172903

M ATHARVA KUMAR TAYDE 184 002 241 086 087

078 B1 090 A1 077 A1 070 B2 083 B1

F BHARTI KUMARI 184 002 241 086 087
062 C2 066 C2 057 B1 028 E 054 D1
M DEWANSH AGNIHOTRI 184 002 041 086 087

075 B2 086 A2 091 A2 086 A2 093 Al

M KESHAV CHOURASIYA 184 002 241 086 087
071 C1 084 B1 075 A2 069 B2 070 C1

M LUCKY BHAWSAR 184 002 241 086 087
075 B2 073 C1 071 A2 058 C1 076 B2

F NAMRATA CHOUDHARY 184 002 041 086 087

073 B2 088 A2 069 B2 074 B1 083 B1

F NIHARIKA GOHLE 184 002 241 086 087
053 D1 065 C2 080 A1 033 D2 040 D2

M PARVEJ SHEIKH 184 002 041 086 087
075 B2 076 B2 083 A2 073 B1 082 B1

M PIYUSH DHOKE 184 002 041 086 087
066 C1 074 C1 088 A2 080 A2 091 A2

F PURNIMA YADAV 184 002 241 086 087
073 B2 085 A2 091 A1 067 B2 082 B1

F PRACHI MISHRA 184 002 241 086 087

079 B1 078 B2 084 A1 072 B1 078 B2

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

086



19172904

19172905

19172906

19172907

19172908

19172909

M PRIYANSH SOLANKI 184 002 241 086 087
054 D1 069 C2 048 B2 044 D1 070 C1
F SANJANA JEEVAN SINGH TAWAR

074 B2 081 B1070A2053C1071C1

M SHUBH AGRAWAL 184 002 041 086 087
067 C1 062 D1 056 C1 033 D2 073 B2
M SURYANSH KOURAV 184 002 241 086 087

027 E 047 D2 053 B2 028 E 042 D2

F TEJAL GOUR 184 002 041 086 087
064 C2 072 C1040D1 037 D2 052 D1
M VANSH KUMAR SINGH 184 002 241 086 087

060 C2 062 D1 053 B2 048 C2 069 C1

184 002 241 086 087

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP

PASS

184 086
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SUB
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19172910 F VIBHUTI ASWANI 184 002 241 086 087 PASS
071 C1062 D1 066 A2051C2072C1

19172911 F AIMAN QURESHI 184 002 241 086 087 PASS
051 D1062 D1052B2034 D2 049 D1

19172912 F AKSHITA MOURYA 184 002 041 086 087 PASS
074 B2 079 B2 063 C1 054 C1 062 C2

19172913 M AMAN CHOUHAN 184 002 041 086 087 PASS

044 D2 056 D1 081 B1 043 D1 063 C2

19172914 F ANANYA UPADHAYAY 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

078 B1 094 A1 077 A1 065 B2 084 B1
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19172915

19172916

19172917

19172918

19172919

19172920

19172921

19172922

19172923

19172924

19172925

F ANVESHIKA BAHADUR 184 002 041 086 087 PASS
091 A1 096 A1 083 A2 085 A2 091 A2

F AVNEE TIWARI 184 002 241 086 087 PASS
048 D1 060 D1 059 B1 035 D2 044 D2

M DIVIT RAVINDRA MORE 184 002 041 086 087 PASS
072 B2 054 D1 044 D1 059 C1 067 C1

M DIVYANSH BAMNE 184 002 241 086 087 PASS
060 C2 052 D2 038 D1 033 D2 050 D1

F GAURI MALVIYA 184 002 241 086 087 PASS
050 D1 076 B2 057 B1 040 D1 063 C2

M GAUTAM KHARE 184 002 241 086 087 PASS
055 D1 067 C2 054 B1 041 D1 046 D2

F KHUSHI PRACHETA 184 002 241 086 087 PASS
082 B1 079 B2 093 A1 088 A2 092 A2

F HARSHITA CHOUHAN 002 184 241 086 087 PASS
066 C2 050 D1 041 C2 041 D1 065 C2

M MOHD MUSHAHID RAZA KHAN 184 002 241 086 087
071 C1 086 A2 094 A1 074 B1 058 C2

F PRIYALI PRAJAPATI 184 002 241 086 087 PASS
076 B2 069 C2 081 A1 078 B1 081 B1

F RASHI BHAWSAR 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

075 B2 079 B2 090 A1 079 B1 077 B2

PASS



19172926 M RUSHABH RAVINDRA HEDAOO 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

081 B1 090 A1083 A1074 B1 081 B1

19172927 M SAGAR SHARMA 184 002 041 086 087 PASS

086 A2 093 A1 090 A2 088 A2 089 A2

19172928 M SHEIKH SUFIYAN 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

056 D1 073 C1 051 B2 036 D2 064 C2

19172929 F SHREYA NIRAJ 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

079 B1 083 B1 057 B1 061 B2 075 B2

19172930 F TANVEE KANARE 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

055 D1 068 C2 068 A2 034 D2 053 D1

19172931 M TILAK GURJAR 184 002 041 086 087 PASS

065 C2 085 A2 083 A2 078 B1 097 Al

19172932 F VEDANSHI MISHRA 184 002 041 086 087 PASS

072 B2 075 B2 071 B2 053 C1 073 B2
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19172933

19172934

19172935

19172936

19172937

M YASHANSH PARKHE 184 002 041 086 087 PASS
075 B2 090 A1 088 A2 089 A1093 Al
M YUVRAJSINGH CHOUHAN 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

065 C2 091 A1 073 A2 073 B1 083 B1

F VAISHNAVI MISHRA 184 002 041 086 087 PASS
070 C1 084 B1 079 B1 066 B2 085 B1

F TANIYA BANU 184 002 241 086 087 PASS
082 B1 079 B2 046 C1 061 B2 079 B2

F AARUSHI DEHADE 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

068 C1 075 B2 088 A1 047 C2053 D1
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19172938

19172939

19172940

19172941

19172942

19172943

19172944

19172945

19172946

19172947

19172948

F AAYUSHI MAGRE 184 002 041 086 087

079 B1 094 A1093 A1084 A2 093 Al

F ANUSHTHA PATIDAR 184 002 041 086 087
080 B1 084 B1084 A2 075 B1 082 B1

M ARPAN DHURVE 184 002 041 086 087
060 C2 072 C1 077 B1 048 C2 065 C2

F BHAVISHKA CHOUHAN 184 002 041 086 087
074 B2 093 A1 092 A1 083 A2 090 A2

M DEVANSH PATIDAR 184 002 241 086 087
055 D1 071 C1 086 A1047 C2 064 C2

F GEETANJALI KHEDE 184 002 041 086 087
080 B1 092 A1 085 A2 089 A1 088 A2

F GUNJIKA TIWARI 184 002 241 086 087
072 B2 080 B1 074 A2 050 C2 067 C1

F LAVANYA THAKARE 184 002 041 086 087
082 B1 090 A1 095 A1 088 A2 095 Al

F MAHIMA KHARTE 184 002 241 086 087
043 D2 073 C1 057 B1 040 D1 055 D1

M MAYANK KASDEKAR 184 002 241 086 087
050 D1 060 D1 051 B2 033 D2 048 D2

F OJASVI MOURYA 184 002 041 086 087

086 A2 087 A2 087 A2 083 A2 085 B1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



19172949

19172950

19172951

19172952

19172953

19172954

19172955

F RAGEENI BOURASI

F RASHMI GAUTAM

M ROHAN MEENA

F ROHINI JAISWAL

M ROSHAN GUJAR

M ROSHAN KATARE

M SATYAM PANDEY

184 002 241 086 087

060 C2 067 C2 052 B2 039 D1 064 C2

184 002 041 086 087

065 C2 093 A1 082 B1 077 B1 074 B2

184 002 241 086 087

074 B2 073 C1 084 A1 048 C2 060 C2

184 002 241 086 087

075 B2 080 B1 084 A1 073 B1 090 A2

184 002 041 086 087

069 C1 075 B2 062 C1 064 B2 065 C2

184 002 041 086 087

065 C2 072 C1 062 C1 065 B2 056 D1

184 002 241 086 087

060 C2 083 B1 083 A1 057 C1 060 C2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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19172956

19172957

19172958

19172959

19172960

19172961

F SHRADDHA DESHWALI

F SHRUSHTI MAHAJAN

F SNEHAL SHARMA

F VAISHNAVI SAWLE

M VEDANSH SONI

M VIPUL PAWAR

184 002 241 086 087

065 C2 070 C1 050 B2 043 D1 056 D1

184 002 041 086 087

087 A2 094 A1 080 B1 078 B1 079 B2

184 002 041 086 087

073 B2 085 A2 083 A2 088 A2 092 A2

184 002 041 086 087

064 C2 087 A2 066 B2 055 C1 057 C2

184 002 041 086 087

045 D2 070C1041 D1 058 C1073 B2

184 002 241 086 087

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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081 B1 090 A1 094 A1 094 A1 092 A2

19172962 M YASH VERMA 184 002 041 086 087 PASS

053 D1 069 C2 057 C1 045 C2 058 C2

19172963 F ZOYA FATMA 184 002 241 086 087 PASS

064 C2 081 B1064 A2 078 B1 075 B2

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 77 TOTALPASS : 75 TOTAL COMPTT.: 2 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT : O TOTAL ABSENT :

ol



